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Gear, Gear Drive and Power 
Transmission Component 
Suppliers at Gear Expo 2013



Company Website Booth #
A A Gear & Manufacturing www.aa-gear.com 1252

ABA-PGT Inc. www.abapgt.com 1048
Ancon Gear & Instrument Corporation www.ancongear.com 207
Arrow Gear Company (see ad on p. 7) www.arrowgear.com 801

Artec Machine Systems www.artec-machine.com 815
Bevel Gears India Pvt. Ltd. www.bevelgearsindia.com 706

Bishop Steering Technology, Inc. www.bishopsteering.com 245
Bowmar LLC www.bowmarllc.com 404

Brad Foote Gear Works, Inc. www.bradfoote.com 641
Brelie Gear Co. www.breliegear.com 406

Broadway Gear (see ad on p. 28) www.broadwaygear.com 914
Capstan Atlantic www.capstanatlantic.com 500

CCE www.cceintl.com 745
Chongqing Xinxing Tongyong Drivetrain Co. Ltd www.xxtycd.com 952

Cincinnati Gearing Systems (see ad on p. 15) www.cincinnatigearingsystems.com 829
Circle Gear and Machine Company (see ad on p. 38) www.circlegear.com 605

Columbia Gear Corporation www.columbiagear.com 730
Custom Gear & Machine, Inc. www.cgearinc.com 1055

CW Bearing USA, Inc. www.cwbearing.com 1358
Dalian Running Engineering Company Limited www.rtr-bearing.com 205

Delta Gear www.delta-gear.com 800
EM Gear LLC www.em-gear.com 1350

Euro-Tech Corp. www.eurotechcorp.com 301
Excel Gear, Inc. (see ads on p. 25, 29) www.excelgear.com 1148

815-623-3414
quotations@ExcelGear.com

www.ExcelGear.com

• Complete gear design, manufacturing and 
reverse engineering services

• Gear hobbing & grinding from 1"– 60" 
(To AGMA 15)

• Internal gear grinding from 10"–60"
• Gear shaping to 36" diameter 

(9" face width)
• Wind turbine gear boxes, high speed 

spindles, gimbal heads and gear boxes
• Competitive prices and quality gear 

design and manufacturing with delivery 
commitments you can count on!

EXCEL GEAR, INC.
GEARS 1"– 60" -  AGMA 15

The EXCEL promise;
We'll excel where others fall short.

Introducing Excel-Lent Gear Design Software
providing accurate gear design and analysis that can get anyone 
up and running fast – www.excel-lentsoftware.com

A TOTAL SERVICE COMPANY
ISO9001-2008 APPROVED
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Company Website Booth #
Fabco Automotive www.fabcoautomotive.com 351

First Gear www.first-gear.com 900
Forest City Gear Company (see ad on p. 17) www.forestcitygear.com 923

GearKing, Inc. www.chenta.com 719
GearWorld North America www.gear-world.com 435

Gleason Corporation www.k2plasticsinc.com 423
Great Lakes Gear Technologies, Inc. www.greatlakesgeartech.com 223

Great Taiwan Gear Ltd. www.taiwangear.com 904
Hangzhou Jie Drive Technology Co. Ltd. www.jie.com.cn 805
Hangzhou Xingda Machinery CO., Ltd. www.xdmade.com 544

Hankook America Corp www.hankookprecision.com 123
HST Otomotiv IML. SAN. VE TIC. A.S. www.hema.com.tr 1023

Innovative Rack & Gear Co. www.gearacks.com 606
Jiangsu Chixiang Precision Gear Co., Ltd. http://www.chixiang.cn 866

KH Gears www.khgears.com 958
Klingelnberg www.klingelnberg.com 323

Mijno Precision Gearing www.mijno.com 762
Nanjing Sinergy Transmission Machinery Company www.sinergy.net.cn 966

Nichiei Co. Ltd. www.nichiei-ind.com 644
Oerlikon Drive Systems www.oerlikon.com/drivesystems 1117

Perry Technology Corporation www.perrygear.com 201
Power Electric www.powerelectric.com 758

Qijiang Heavy Duty Truck Gear Co. Ltd www.cnqczp.cn 954
Rave Gears www.ravegears.com 951

Raycar Gear & Machine Co. www.raycargear.com 1149
Reliance Gear Corp. www.reliancegear.com 858

Riley Gear Corporation www.rileygear.com 634
Rolled Threads Unlimited www.rolledthreads.com 349

Russell, Holbrook & Henderson www.tru-volute.com 707
Seitz LLC www.seitzcorp.com 861

Shanghai Bearing Imp. & Exp. Co., Ltd. www.sbcsbc.com 851
Shinway Transmissions Co. Ltd. www.xiangweitransmissions.com 345
Shyi Chang Enterprise Co. Ltd. www.chin-chan.com.tw 960

Six Star Machinery Co., Ltd. www.yiehchen.com 645
Spencer Pettus Machine Co. www.spgear.com 444

STD Precision Gear www.stdgear.com 753
Taiwan United Gear Co., Ltd. tugear.com.tw 962

Taiyuan Heavy Industry Co., Ltd. http://www.tyhi.com.cn/ 540
Techna-Tool Inc. www.techna-tool.com 440
Thermotech, Inc. www.thermotech.com 846

United Gear & Assembly, Inc. www.ugaco.com 850
Vancouver Gear Works www.vangear.com 1063

Wiseton Industries www.wiseton.com.cn 603
World Class Plastics worldclassplastics.com 868

Wuxi Bele Industry Co. Ltd. www.bele-industry.com 853
Yager Gear Enterprise Co., Ltd. (see ad on p. 63) www.yagergear.com 1151

Zhejiang Kiyo Gears Co. Ltd. www.yuesheng-gear.com 1259
Zhejiang Powerbelt Co. Ltd. www.powerbelt.cn 849

ZVL/ZKL Bearings Corporation www.zklbearings.com 840
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